ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4087
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MIANWALI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
4087-5-7-3123  SABAHAT GUL
4087-S-7-3124  MARIA ASIF

4087-5-7-3125
4087-5-7-3126
4087-5-7-3127
4087-5-7-3128
4087-5-7-3129
4087-5-7-3130

SANEEAA ZULFIQAR
SANA GUL

UROOJ FATIMA

IQRA ZUBAIR

HAMNA IJAZ

AMNA NOOR FATIMA

PAEC MODEL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS CHASHMA

FATHER NAME

ABDUL WASAY

ASIF MAHMOOD
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
AZIZ-ULLAH KHAN HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

JAZ AHMAD

KHAN MUHAMMAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

54
62
24
46
52
51
52
42

TOTAL

60.00%
68.89%
26.67%
51.11%
57.78%
56.67%
57.78%
46.67%
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